

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-4**

I.D.: 64043970

---

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 512,60 RON - 512,60 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BROASCA INGROPATA PT USA TERMOPAN B 8.000 33.6138 268.91 51.09 2 SET MANERE BROASCA TERMOPAN B 5.000 21.0080 105.04 19.96 3 BUTUC BROASCA TERMOPAN B 5.000 25.2100 126.05 23.95 4 MANSETA WC (GARNITURA CAUCIUC) B 3.000 3.3600 10.08 1.92 5 DOP BRONZ 1/2 B 1.000 2.5200 2.52 0.4

---